Hathaway Scholarship Program

The Hathaway Scholarship Program is available for Wyoming students to pursue post-secondary education within the state of Wyoming. The program consists of four separate merit scholarships, each with specific eligibility requirements, and a need-based scholarship, which is a supplement to the merit awards for those who qualify.

Hathaway Scholarship

http://hathawayscholarship.org/hathaway-scholarship

Hathaway Requirements

http://hathawayscholarship.org/hathaway-scholarship/eligibility-requirements

Hathaway Scholarship Status Check

http://hathawayscholarship.org//hathaway-calculator